
Kärntner Landesschützenverband  
LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT 2012  

50m Gewehr  
LHST St.Veit/Glan, 29.07.2012  

30 LIEGEND AUFGELEGT 

Schüler 
  1. Muchar Fabio            SV Spittal             90  95  88   -   -   -   273  
  2. Niedermühlbichler Niko  SV Spittal             91  88  91   -   -   -   270  
  3. Altersberger Chr.       SV Spittal             76  86  77   -   -   -   239  
  4. Wieser Dominik          SV Spittal             77  73  81   -   -   -   231  

Jugend 1 
  1. Pucher Kevin            SV Obermölltal         93  92  91   -   -   -   276  
  2. Dullnig Samuel          SV Obermölltal         86  92  93   -   -   -   271 /6
  3. Pfeifer Max             RSV Ferlach            91  90  90   -   -   -   271 /4
  4. Gelautz Katrin          SV zu Klagenfurt       92  85  93   -   -   -   270  
  5. Niedermühlbichler Dom.  SV Spittal             81  90  83   -   -   -   254  
  6. Angermann Alexader      SV Obermölltal         82  83  80   -   -   -   245  

Jugend 2 
  1. Steiner Stefanie        SV St.Veit/Glan        97  95  94   -   -   -   286  
  2. Joham Matthias          SV Preitenegg          92  93  91   -   -   -   276  
  3. Mayer Sascha            SV St.Veit/Glan        89  92  89   -   -   -   270  
  4. Kopitar Matthias        SV zu Klagenfurt       91  89  87   -   -   -   267  

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Jugend 
  1. SV Spittal 1                     797 
       Muchar Fabio           273  
       Niedermühlbichler Nik  270  
       Niedermühlbichler Dom  254  
 
  2. SV Obermölltal                   792 
       Pucher Kevin           276  
       Dullnig Samuel         271  
       Angermann Alexader     245  
 
  3. SV Spittal 2                     470 
       Altersberger Christop  239  
       Wieser Dominik         231  

60 LIEGEND 

Jungschützen 
  1. Pichler Julia           SV St.Veit/Glan        98  99  96  96  94  95   578  
  2. Kohlweg Silke           SV St.Veit/Glan        99  97  95  94  94  97   576  
  3. Steiner Stefan          SV Obermölltal         94  91  91  96  95  92   559  
  4. Hilberer Stefanie       RSV Ferlach            93  86  96  91  96  93   555 /18
  5. Krischner Dominik       SV St.Veit/Glan        90  91  90  93  94  97   555 /9 
  6. Janesch Manuel          SV zu Klagenfurt       91  91  91  89  87  93   542  
  7. Burghuber Patrik        SV St.Veit/Glan        89  85  91  91  87  91   534  
  8. Kramer Florian          SV zu Klagenfurt       83  88  87  84  85  93   520  
  9. Karner Sebastian        SV Preitenegg          88  86  83  84  79  91   511  
 10. Joham Thomas            SV Preitenegg          82  80  85  88  84  87   506  
 11. Reiter David            SV Obermölltal         78  81  85  79  77  81   481  

Junioren 
  1. Rottenhofer Lisa        SV St.Veit/Glan        93  92  94  97  93  95   564  
  2. Katschnig Martin        SV zu Klagenfurt       89  92  93  93  93  93   553  



Männer 
  1. Fink Alois              LPSV Kärnten           97 100  97  96  98  99   587  
  2. Pirker Peter            SV Obermölltal         94  99  97  97  96  98   581  
  3. Wedenig Michael         SV Völkermarkt         98  94  91  96  94  95   568  
  4. Fürich Armin            SV Spittal             93  94  97  95  95  93   567 /23
  5. Mayerhofer Jürgen       SV Völkermarkt         91  95  94  93  98  96   567 /17

Senioren  
  1. Wallner Paul            SV Obermölltal         96  95  98  95  97  98   579  
  2. Wedenig Theodor         LPSV Kärnten           96  95  93  97  96 100   577  
  3. Rottenhofer Christian   SV St.Veit/Glan        93  96  96  95  96  96   572  
  4. Eder Ferdinand          SV St.Veit/Glan        96  95  93  91  96  93   564  
  5. Kerschbaumer Rudolf     SV Obermölltal         98  97  94  93  92  89   563  
  6. Mayerhofer Wilfried     SV Völkermarkt         94  90  92  94  96  89   555  

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemeine Klasse 
  1. SV Obermölltal                  1723 
       Pirker Peter           581  
       Wallner Paul           579  
       Kerschbaumer Rudolf    563  
 
  2. SV St.Veit/Glan 1               1714 
       Pichler Julia          578  
       Rottenhofer Christian  572  
       Rottenhofer Lisa       564  
 
  3. SV St.Veit/Glan 2               1695 
       Kohlweg Silke          576  
       Eder Ferdinand         564  
       Krischner Dominik      555  
 
  4. SV Völkermarkt                  1690 
       Wedenig Michael        568  
       Mayerhofer Jürgen      567  
       Mayerhofer Wilfried    555  
 
  5. SV z Klgft.-Young Stars         1615 
       Katschnig Martin       553  
       Janesch Manuel         542  
       Kramer Florian         520  

STELLUNG 2X30 
Senioren 

  1. Wallner Paul            SV Obermölltal          289   261     -     550 
  2. Eder Ferdinand          SV St.Veit/Glan         284   264     -     548 
  3. Mayerhofer Wilfried     SV Völkermarkt          276   250     -     526 
  4. Kerschbaumer Rudolf     SV Obermölltal          289   201     -     490 

STELLUNG 3X20 
Gemischte Klasse 

  1. Fink Alois              LPSV Kärnten            197   185   189     571 
  2. Pirker Peter            SV Obermölltal          193   165   180     538 
  3. Wedenig Theodor         LPSV Kärnten            191   162   181     534 
  4. Pichler Julia           SV St.Veit/Glan         197   164   172     533 
  5. Rottgenhofer Lisa       SV St.Veit/Glan         185   167   179     531 
  6. Kohlweg Silke           SV St.Veit/Glan         196   160   153     509 

 



30 SITZEND AUFGELEGT 
Hobbyschützen 

  1. Scherr Volkmar          SR Hubertus            97  97  94   -   -   -   288  
  2. Kubec Andreas           HSV Klagft. Helvetia   95  94  97   -   -   -   286 /8 
  3. Weingartner Herbert     SV St.Veit/Glan        96  95  95   -   -   -   286 /8 
  4. Hilberer Randolf        RSV Ferlach            94  96  93   -   -   -   283  
  5. Grayer Reinhold         SV St.Veit/Glan        91  97  94   -   -   -   282  
  6. Rome Helmut             SR Hubertus            91  92  98   -   -   -   281 /9 
  7. Greczi Otmar            HSV Klagft. Helvetia   89  96  96   -   -   -   281 /6 
  8. Knes Walter             SV St.Veit/Glan        92  96  92   -   -   -   280  
  9. Piketz Willi            SV St.Veit/Glan        93  92  94   -   -   -   279 /10
 10. Pichler Willi           SV St.Veit/Glan        94  91  94   -   -   -   279 /7 
 11. Popernitsch Stefan      SR Hubertus            95  92  91   -   -   -   278  
 12. Pfeifer Wolfgang        RSV Ferlach            96  88  90   -   -   -   274  
 13. Pretis Günther          SR Hubertus            94  91  88   -   -   -   273  
 14. Kanzi Albin             SR Hubertus            89  89  93   -   -   -   271  
 15. Olsacher Günter         SV Spittal             86  91  93   -   -   -   270 /7 
 16. Kumer Josef             HSV Klagft. Helvetia   88  94  88   -   -   -   270 /4 
 17. Pleschgatternig Arthur  SV Spittal             85  89  95   -   -   -   269  
 18. Niedermühlbichler Fr.   SV Spittal             85  88  94   -   -   -   267  
 19. Wetzlinger Wolfgang     HSV Villach            88  89  89   -   -   -   266  
 20. Puff Gerhard            SV zu Klagenfurt       88  88  89   -   -   -   265  
 21. Meixl Siegfried         SV Spittal             90  91  83   -   -   -   264  
 22. Kopitar Manfred         SV zu Klagenfurt       86  91  86   -   -   -   263 /4 
 23. Ackermann Rainer        SV St.Veit/Glan        91  86  86   -   -   -   263 /4 
 24. Reimann Johannes        SR Hubertus            85  86  91   -   -   -   262  
 25. Hintner Andreas         HSV Villach            90  83  88   -   -   -   261  
 26. Weissinger Markus       RSV Ferlach            79  87  88   -   -   -   254  
 27. Paulitsch Hubert        HSV Villach            82  82  84   -   -   -   248  
 28. Wetzlinger Manfred      HSV Villach            83  77  77   -   -   -   237  
 29. Errath Stanislaus       HSV Villach            83  72  76   -   -   -   231  
 30. Sonnleitner Rudi        SV zu Klagenfurt       75  72  73   -   -   -   220  

Hobbyschützinnen 
  1. Rottenhofer Elisabeth   SV St.Veit/Glan        93  96  86   -   -   -   275  
  2. Knes Dunja              SV St.Veit/Glan        89  92  93   -   -   -   274  
  3. Pleschgatternig Erika   SV Spittal             85  92  82   -   -   -   259  
  4. Olsacher Rosa Maria     SV Spittal             79  89  85   -   -   -   253  
  5. Steiner-Pucher El.      SV Obermölltal         80  83  88   -   -   -   251  
  6. Niedermühlbichler Sab.  SV Spittal             71  68  74   -   -   -   213  

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Hobbyklasse 
  1. SV St.Veit/Glan 1                843 
       Weingartner Herbert    286  
       Grayer Reinhold        282  
       Rottenhofer Elisabeth  275  
 
  2. SR Hubertus 1                    839 
       Scherr Volkmar         288  
       Popernitsch Stefan     278  
       Pretis Günther         273  
 
  3. HSV Klgft. Helvetia              837 
       Kubec Andreas          286  
       Greczi Otmar           281  
       Kumer Josef            270  
 
  4. SV St.Veit/Glan 2                833 
       Knes Walter            280  
       Piketz Willi           279  
       Knes Dunja             274  
 
  5. SR Hubertus 2                    814 
       Rome Helmut            281  
       Kanzi Albin            271  
       Reimann Johannes       262  
 



  6. RSV Ferlach                      811 
       Hilberer Randolf       283  
       Pfeifer Wolfgang       274  
       Weissinger Markus      254  
 
  7. SV Spittal 1                     806 
       Olsacher Günter        270  
       Pleschgatternig Arthu  269  
       Niedermühlbichler Fri  267  
 
  8. HSV Villach                      758 
       Wetzlinger Wolfgang    266  
       Hintner Andreas        261  
       Errath Stanislaus      231  
 
  9. SV zu Klgft.-Rookies             748 
       Puff Gerhard           265  
       Kopitar Manfred        263  
       Sonnleitner Rudi       220  
 
 10. SV Spittal 2                     725 
       Pleschgatternig Erika  259  
       Olsacher Rosa Maria    253  
       Niedermühlbichler Sab  213  

 


